
Contribution History Of 20000606880001018 for  Jan2023

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 176,182.00  761,670.00  937,852.00  0.00  23,435,994.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016630839 NARENDRA KUMAR 31 21000.00 158.00 -1 -

2015037597 VINOD SHARMA 31 21000.00 158.00 -2 -

6718760256 SANJAY SINGH 31 19600.00 147.00 -3 -

2017162245 SUNNY MEHRA 31 19600.00 147.00 -4 -

2018714751 SURENDER JANGRA 16 9548.00 72.00 -5 -

2018714540 GOVIND KUMAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -6 -

2018714700 SHOBHA KANT 26 15515.00 117.00 -7 -

2018724167 DESH RAJ 29 17306.00 130.00 -8 -

2018724123 JEEVAN LAL 31 18499.00 139.00 -9 -

2213723960 SATYENDER MISHRA 31 18499.00 139.00 -10 -

2018724128 RAM BARAN 31 18499.00 139.00 -11 -

2018714683 RANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM 31 18499.00 139.00 -12 -

2018722703 AVNISH KUMAR 5 2984.00 23.00 -13 -

2018723271 AWADH KISHOR 5 2984.00 23.00 -14 -

2018752014 HANUMAN SINGH 5 2984.00 23.00 -15 -

2018723260 JANARDHAN SINGH 5 2984.00 23.00 -16 -

2018723242 PREM SINGH 5 2984.00 23.00 -17 -

2018723281 SONE LAL 5 2984.00 23.00 -18 -

2018723155 AJIT SINGH TANWAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -19 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2018016819 VIJYA SHANKAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -1201 -

2017477505 DEV SHARAN MISHRA 2 933.00 7.00 -1202 -

2018812196 LOKENDRA GOYAL 27 11867.00 89.00 -1203 -

2013652538 AWDESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

31 13600.00 102.00 -1204 -

2017477546 RAJESH SINGH 31 13600.00 102.00 -1205 -

2015397255 TUNTUN KUMAR 31 13600.00 102.00 -1206 -

2018813503 VIVEK GOYAL 31 13600.00 102.00 -1207 -

2018556601 SONU 9 4792.00 36.00 -1208 -

2018833387 MOH SAROOL 12 6389.00 48.00 -1209 -

2018064077 CHETAN 16 8519.00 64.00 -1210 -

2018076768 VISHAL 18 9584.00 72.00 -1211 -

2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 23 12246.00 92.00 -1212 -

2018019670 PRAVESH 24 12779.00 96.00 -1213 -

3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 25 13311.00 100.00 -1214 -

2018792884 ASHA 26 13844.00 104.00 -1215 -

2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 27 14376.00 108.00 -1216 -

2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 27 14376.00 108.00 -1217 -

2018258204 KAPIL 28 14909.00 112.00 -1218 -

2018289894 GULZAR 29 15441.00 116.00 -1219 -

2018833375 MANISH 29 15441.00 116.00 -1220 -

2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 29 18727.00 141.00 -1221 -

2014593038 SHAMBHU 29 15441.00 116.00 -1222 -

2018793748 ANKIT VERMA 30 15974.00 120.00 -1223 -

2018849097 ANKUSH 30 15974.00 120.00 -1224 -

2014971925 KIRAN PAL 30 15974.00 120.00 -1225 -

2018194456 AABID MALIK 31 16506.00 124.00 -1226 -

2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -1227 -

2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -1228 -

2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 31 16506.00 124.00 -1229 -
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1222 - 2014593038 SHAMBHU 29 15441.00 116.00 -

1212 - 2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 23 12246.00 92.00 -

1225 - 2014971925 KIRAN PAL 30 15974.00 120.00 -

1216 - 2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 27 14376.00 108.00 -

1210 - 2018064077 CHETAN 16 8519.00 64.00 -

1211 - 2018076768 VISHAL 18 9584.00 72.00 -

1227 - 2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1226 - 2018194456 AABID MALIK 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1218 - 2018258204 KAPIL 28 14909.00 112.00 -

1229 - 2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1219 - 2018289894 GULZAR 29 15441.00 116.00 -

1228 - 2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1213 - 2018019670 PRAVESH 24 12779.00 96.00 -

1217 - 2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 27 14376.00 108.00 -

1208 - 2018556601 SONU 9 4792.00 36.00 -

1214 - 3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 25 13311.00 100.00 -

1223 - 2018793748 ANKIT VERMA 30 15974.00 120.00 -

1220 - 2018833375 MANISH 29 15441.00 116.00 -

1209 - 2018833387 MOH SAROOL 12 6389.00 48.00 -

1224 - 2018849097 ANKUSH 30 15974.00 120.00 -

1221 - 2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 29 18727.00 141.00 -

1215 - 2018792884 ASHA 26 13844.00 104.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 31 16506.00 124.00 -1230 -

2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 31 16506.00 124.00 -1231 -

2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 31 16506.00 124.00 -1232 -

2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 31 16506.00 124.00 -1233 -

2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 31 16506.00 124.00 -1234 -

2013952395 GOVARDHAN 31 16506.00 124.00 -1235 -

2013915097 IQBAL 31 16506.00 124.00 -1236 -

2018063945 KISHAN 31 16506.00 124.00 -1237 -

1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 31 16506.00 124.00 -1238 -

2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

31 16506.00 124.00 -1239 -

2016961304 MINU 31 16506.00 124.00 -1240 -

2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 31 16506.00 124.00 -1241 -

2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -1242 -

2016220470 SANTOSH 31 16506.00 124.00 -1243 -

2016124838 SATPAL 31 20019.00 151.00 -1244 -

1114527701 SONU 31 16506.00 124.00 -1245 -

2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 31 16506.00 124.00 -1246 -

1013936340 USHA DEVI 31 16506.00 124.00 -1247 -

2014810695 VIJAY II 31 16506.00 124.00 -1248 -

2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -1249 -

2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 31 16506.00 124.00 -1250 -

2014704471 VIJAY SHANKAR 

KASHYAP

6 2933.00 22.00 -1251 -

2015166393 PREM CHANDRA PANDEY 25 12000.00 90.00 -1252 -

2017571776 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 31 14800.00 111.00 -1253 -

1013939931 AARTI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1254 -

2018072266 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

PANDEY

0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1255 -

2018051447 ABHISHEK RANA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1256 -

1115961160 ABIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1257 -
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1236 - 2013915097 IQBAL 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1241 - 2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1235 - 2013952395 GOVARDHAN 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1232 - 2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1239 - 31 16506.00 124.00 -2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

1237 - 2018063945 KISHAN 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1248 - 2014810695 VIJAY II 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1231 - 2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1249 - 2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1234 - 2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1245 - 1114527701 SONU 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1233 - 2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1246 - 2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1250 - 2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1242 - 2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1230 - 2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1244 - 2016124838 SATPAL 31 20019.00 151.00 -

1243 - 2016220470 SANTOSH 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1240 - 2016961304 MINU 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1238 - 1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 31 16506.00 124.00 -

1247 - 1013936340 USHA DEVI 31 16506.00 124.00 -


